
F�d
B R E A K F A S T

M E N U

Toast served with jam and 
butter

Two pancakes
Served with a choice of jam or 
chocolate sauce

Omelet
With two choices of either ham, 
cheese, onions, tomatoes, or 
bacon. Served with two slices
of toast

Full Breakfast
Two eggs cooked to order,    
sausage, bacon, baked beans, 
toast, pot of tea or cup of co�ee

Mixed snacks platter
Spring rolls, samosa & fish 
fingers

Surf & Turf platter
Crispy chicken wings, fried 
prawns & fisher fingers

65

75

150

250

M A I N S

Bouillon bred
With fried fish & chutney

Grilled vegetable kebabs
Cucumbers, onions, mushrooms, 
tomatoes & peppers

Grilled chicken kebabs
With grilled onions & peppers
Swap one prawn kebab

Prawn kebabs
With grilled onions & peppers

Fish fingers & chips

Battered fish & chips

Oyster Fish

Grilled fish fillet
In garlic or passion fruit sauce

Deep fried prawns & chips

Garlic Prawns

CURRY
Fish
Chicken
Prawn
Octopus
Beef
Vegetable

Chicken fingers & chips

Chicken wings & chips

Oyster Chicken

Chicken Cashew Nut

Braised Chicken

Chicken Mushroom

Stu�ed Chicken
With ham & cheese

Beef fillet

Oyster beef

Beef mushroom

Lamb Ribs

Served with your choice of rice or 
fries + a side salad

200

220

285

300

300

275

275

285

275

300

300

275
285
300
300
350
200

285

285

285

285

285

285

285

350

350

350

450

S A N D W I C H E S

Ham & cheese
BLT (Bacon, lettuce & tomato) 
Tuna
Vegetable
Grilled Chicken
Club Sandwich

Served with fries & salad

150
150
150
150
165
250

B U R G E R S

Chicken fillet burger
With cheese & tomatoes

The Boardwalk cheeseburger
Add fried egg, bacon &
tomatoes

Vegetable Burger

Served with fries & salad

250

250
285

220

S A L A D S

Tuna
With tomatoes, onions, peppers 
& lettuce

Smoked fish
With mango, tomatoes, onions, 
peppers & lettuce

Hawaiian
With chicken & pineapple

Prawn & Avocado (seasonal)
With tomatoes, onions, peppers 
& lettuce

Octopus (seasonal)
With mango, tomatoes, onions, 
peppers & lettuce

Greek
With cucumber, lettuce, onions, 
black olives & feta cheese

Exotic Prawn Cocktail

Served with garlic bread

175

200

225

250

250

220

250

C H I N E S E  S P E C I A L S

Stir fried Chinese cabbage
in garlic

Stir fried vegetables in oyster 
sauce

MANCHURIAN
Vegetable
Fish
Chicken
Prawn

NOODLES
Egg, chicken, vegetable or
Beef

FRIED RICE
Egg, chicken or prawn

Fish chilli

Sweet & sour fish

Chicken chilli

Sweet & sour chicken

Schezwan chicken

Crispy chicken

Garlic chicken

Pepper chicken

Beef chilli

Schezwan beef

Pepper beef

Served with your choice of rice 
or fries + a side salad

175

200

220
275
285
300

250
285

285

275

250

285

285

285

285

285

285

350

350

350

W R A P S

Ham & cheese
Bacon 
Grilled Chicken
Beef
Vegetable
Prawn
Smoked Fish
Battered Fish
Extra topping: chicken, prawns or 
smoked fish

Served with fries & salad

180
200
200
285
200
215
200
200
100

S O U P

Clear soup
Chicken | Fish | Vegetable

Cream of chicken soup
Lentil Soup
Bouillon Kresson (seasonal)

200

200
200
175

PA S T A

Spaghetti Carbonara
(minimum 30mins wait)

Prawn Spaghetti

285

300

B I T E S  &  S I D E S

French fries
Local chips
Chapati (upon availability)
Samosa platter
Fish fingers platter
Fish balls platter
Spring rolls platter
Crispy fried prawns platter
Chicken lollipop platter
Chicken wings platter
Chicken fingers platter
Calamari rings platter

225

265

75
40
35

160
175
175
175

200
190
190
190
200

All prices are in Seychelles Rupees and are inclusive of VAT

Vegetarian dish

D E S S E R T

Ice Cream
Homemade Caramel 
Pancakes

60
75
75

F O O D  S P E C I A L S
Ask your waiter for today’s specials



Rosy Lady
Apple juice, fresh lime juice, ginger ale 
and grenadine syrup
Fresh Mountain
Blended fresh fruit juice with a dash of 
grenadine syrup
Virgin Mojito
Virgin Strawberry Mojito
Virgin Piña Colada
Milkshake 
Vanilla | Chocolate | Strawberry

120

120

120
120
120
120

Drinks M E N U

All prices are in Seychelles Rupees and are inclusive of VAT

S O F T  D R I N K S  &  J U I C E
Mineral water
Coca Cola
Diet Cola
Sprite
Fanta
Tonic
Soda Water
Ginger Ale
Red Bull
Fresh fruit juice

45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
75
90

B E E R  &  P R E - M I X
Seybrew Bottle
Seybrew Draught (Small/Large)
Eku
Guinness
Desperado
Hunters Gold
Bavaria
Heineken Bottle
Heineken Draught (Small/Large)
Corona
Savanna Cider
Smirno� Red/Black Ice

70
80/120

75
90
90
90
90
110

90/150
110
110
85

A P P E R I T I F
Martini Bianco/Rosso
Campari
Ricard
Pernod

120
120
120
120

L I Q U E U R S
Tia Maria
Amaretto
Malibu
Bailey’s Irish Cream
Amarula
Cointreau
Grand Marnier
Kahlúa
Crème de Menthe
Blue Curacao
Drambuie
Southern Comfort

90
90
90

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

S H O O T E R S
Strawberry Lips
Sambuca
B52
Tsunami
Springbok
Jägerbomb

90
90

120
120
120
120

W I N E  B Y  T H E  G L A S S
White | Rose | Red (glass)
Prosecco (glass)

120
175

R O S E  W I N E  (750ML)
Côteaux d’Aix en Provence, Rose 
d’Une Nuit, Château La Coste
False Bay, Whole Bunch,
Cinsault/Mourvedre
Des Dieux Rose,
Mourvedre/Grenache/Syrah
Mirabeau Rose, Côtes de Provence
Côtes de Provence, Whispering Angel, 
Château d’Esclans

520

550

575

600
750

R E D  W I N E  (750ML)
Casillero Del Diablo, Reserve
Cabernet Sauvignon
Guardian Peak, Merlot 
Sabourin, Cabernet/Merlot
La Vierge, Seychelles Collection,
Pinot Noir
Bordeaux Superieur, Château Pezat
Petit Clos Pinot Noir by Clos Henri
Boekenhoutskloof,
The Chocolate Block

400

450
550
560

600
950

1000

S PA R K L I N G
Prosecco Extra Dry
Prosecco Bottega
Chandon Spritz (glass/bottle)

Moët & Chandon Brut Imperial
37.5ml | 750ml | 1.5L
Moët & Chandon Brut Rosé
Moët & Chandon Ice
750ml | 1.5L
Moët & Chandon Ice Rosé 
Laurent Perrier Brut
Laurent Perrier Demi-Sec
Laurent Perrier Rosé

750
950

200/900

600/1800/3500
2000

2500/4700
2300
1900
1900
2000

S W E E T  W I N E  (750ML)
Darling Cellar, Muscat/Chenin 400

W H I T E  W I N E  (750ML)
Bouchard Finlayson, Blanc de Mer, 
Riesling/Viognier
Ken Forrester Petit, Chenin Blanc
Valdadige, Pinot Grigio, Sortelese, Santi
La Vierge, Original Sin, Sauvignon Blanc
Vrede En Lust, Marguerite, Chardonnay
Little Beauty, Sauvignon Blanc
Chablis, La Pierrelée, La Chablisienne

450

475
500
550
600
700
875

S P I R I T S

Cîroc
Grey Goose
Absolut Vodka
Classic | Vanilla | Raspberry
Russian Vodka
Smirno�
Red | Raspberry | Apple
Takamaka
Dark Spiced | Rum Blanc | Koko | 
Overproof | Zenn | Zannannan
Captain Morgan
Bacardi White/Gold
Bacardi Oakheart
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Double Black
Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Chivas Regal
Jack Daniel’s
Jameson
Remy Martin VSOP
Glenfiddich
Jim Beam
Torres Brandy
Gordon’s Gin
Tanqueray
Bombay Sapphire
Tequila
Jägermeister

90/2000
100/2500
90/2000

90/2000
90/2000

75/1400

100/2500
90/2000

100
90/2000

100/2500
100/3000
150/3500
100/2500
100/2500
100/2500
100/2500
100/2500
100/2500

90
90/2000

100/2500
100/2500
90/2000
90/2000

H O T  D R I N K S
Tea
Co�ee
Espresso
Macchiato
Cappuccino
Latte

60
60
60
60
75
80

M O C K T A I L S
Iced Tea (Peach | Mandarin)
Iced Co�ee

60
70

Boardwalk Fever
Vodka, Grand Marnier, Southern
Comfort & pineapple jucie
La Tartane Elizabeth
White rum, coco rum, coconut syrup, 
pineapple juice, passion fruit juice & 
cream
Boardwalk Mai Tai
Vodka, mix syrup
Pti Marina
Gin, mandarin syrup, passion fruit juice, 
Angostura Bitters & grenadine syrup
Gin Fizz
Gin, lime, sugar syrup & soda water
Mojito 
Piña Colada
Cosmopolitan 
Mai Tai (Classic)
Margarita (Classic | Strawberry)
Sex on the Beach 
Strawberry Daiquiri
Tequila Sunrise
Tequila, orange juice and grenadine
Whisky Sour
Whisky, lemon, egg white
Rum Punch
Local rum, pineapple juice & grenadine
B 52
Irish cream, Kahlúa, Grand Marnier & 
fresh cream
Hurricane
White & dark rum, grenadine, orange 
and pineapple juice
Blue Lagoon
Vodka, Blue Curacao and Sprite
Caipirinha
Rum, lime, sugar & crushed ice
Aperol Spritz
Pornstar Martini 
Vanilla flavoured vodka, passion fruit 
juice & sugar syrup. Prosecco shot
Negroni
Gin, Campari, Rosso Vermouth

175

175

200

175

175

175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175

200

175

175

175

175

175

175
200

200

C O C K T A I L S

Black / White Russian
Double vodka & Kahlúa
Espresso Martini
Irish Co�ee
Whisky, co�ee & fresh cream
Long Island Ice Tea

200

200
200

250

M O R E  C O C K T A I L S

Margarita Jug
Classic | Strawberry
Sangria Jug
White | Red
Mojito Bucket
Classic | Strawberry | Coconut
Passion Fruit
Long Island Ice Tea Jug
Drink & Snack Tower*
Choice of 8 select drinks, plus 4 
portions of snacks & 2 dips
Drink Tower* 
Choice of 12 select drinks

*Subject to availability

400

400

400

525
1300

1500

J U G S ,  B U C K E T S  &  T O W E R S

SHOT/BOTTLE

D R I N K  S P E C I A L S
Ask your waiter for today’s specials


