

Food MENU

THE BOARDWALK

BREAKFAST

☛ Toast served with jam and butter	65
☛ Two pancakes Served with a choice of jam or chocolate sauce	75
☛ Omelet With two choices of either ham, cheese, onions, tomatoes, or bacon. Served with two slices of toast	150
Full Breakfast Two eggs cooked to order, sausage, bacon, baked beans, toast, pot of tea or cup of coffee	250

BITES & SIDES

☛ French fries	75
☛ Local chips	40
☛ Chapati (upon availability)	35
Samosa platter	160
Fish fingers platter	175
Fish balls platter	175
☛ Spring rolls platter	175
Crispy fried prawns platter	200
Chicken lollipop platter	190
Chicken wings platter	190
Chicken fingers platter	190
Calamari rings platter	200
Mixed snacks platter Spring rolls, samosa & fish fingers	225
Surf & Turf platter Crispy chicken wings, fried prawns & fisher fingers	265

SOUP

☛ Clear soup Chicken Fish Vegetable	200
Cream of chicken soup	200
☛ Lentil Soup	200
☛ Bouillon Kresson (seasonal)	175

WRAPS

Ham & cheese	180
Bacon	200
Grilled Chicken	200
Beef	285
☛ Vegetable	200
Prawn	215
Smoked Fish	200
Battered Fish	200
Extra topping: chicken, prawns or smoked fish	100

Served with fries & salad

FOOD SPECIALS

Ask your waiter for today's specials

☛ Vegetarian dish

All prices are in Seychelles Rupees and are inclusive of VAT

SANDWICHES

Ham & cheese	150
BLT (Bacon, lettuce & tomato)	150
Tuna	150
☛ Vegetable	150
Grilled Chicken	165
Club Sandwich	250

Served with fries & salad

BURGERS

Chicken fillet burger With cheese & tomatoes	250
The Boardwalk cheeseburger Add fried egg, bacon & tomatoes	250 285
☛ Vegetable Burger	220

Served with fries & salad

MAINS

Bouillon bred With fried fish & chutney	200
☛ Grilled vegetable kebabs Cucumbers, onions, mushrooms, tomatoes & peppers	220
Grilled chicken kebabs With grilled onions & peppers	285
Swap one prawn kebab	300
Prawn kebabs With grilled onions & peppers	300
Fish fingers & chips	275
Battered fish & chips	275
Oyster Fish	285
Grilled fish fillet In garlic or passion fruit sauce	275
Deep fried prawns & chips	300
Garlic Prawns	300
CURRY	
Fish	275
Chicken	285
Prawn	300
Octopus	300
Beef	350
☛ Vegetable	200
Chicken fingers & chips	285
Chicken wings & chips	285
Oyster Chicken	285
Chicken Cashew Nut	285
Braised Chicken	285
Chicken Mushroom	285
Stuffed Chicken With ham & cheese	285
Beef fillet	350
Oyster beef	350
Beef mushroom	350
Lamb Ribs	450

Served with your choice of rice or fries + a side salad

SALADS

Tuna With tomatoes, onions, peppers & lettuce	175
Smoked fish With mango, tomatoes, onions, peppers & lettuce	200
Hawaiian With chicken & pineapple	225
Prawn & Avocado (seasonal) With tomatoes, onions, peppers & lettuce	250
Octopus (seasonal) With mango, tomatoes, onions, peppers & lettuce	250
☛ Greek With cucumber, lettuce, onions, black olives & feta cheese	220
Exotic Prawn Cocktail	250

Served with garlic bread

PASTA

Spaghetti Carbonara (minimum 30mins wait)	285
Prawn Spaghetti	300

CHINESE SPECIALS

☛ Stir fried Chinese cabbage in garlic	175
☛ Stir fried vegetables in oyster sauce	200
MANCHURIAN	
☛ Vegetable	220
Fish	275
Chicken	285
Prawn	300
NOODLES	
☛ Egg, chicken, vegetable or Beef	250 285

FRIED RICE

Egg, chicken or prawn	285
Fish chilli	275
Sweet & sour fish	250
Chicken chilli	285
Sweet & sour chicken	285
Schezwan chicken	285
Crispy chicken	285
Garlic chicken	285
Pepper chicken	285
Beef chilli	350
Schezwan beef	350
Pepper beef	350

Served with your choice of rice or fries + a side salad

DESSERT

☛ Ice Cream	60
☛ Homemade Caramel	75
☛ Pancakes	75

Drinks MENU

THE BOARDWALK

SOFT DRINKS & JUICE

Mineral water	45
Coca Cola	45
Diet Cola	45
Sprite	45
Fanta	45
Tonic	45
Soda Water	45
Ginger Ale	45
Red Bull	75
Fresh fruit juice	90

HOT DRINKS

Tea	60
Coffee	60
Espresso	60
Macchiato	60
Cappuccino	75
Latte	80

MOCKTAILS

Iced Tea (Peach Mandarin)	60
Iced Coffee	70
Rosy Lady	120
Apple juice, fresh lime juice, ginger ale and grenadine syrup	
Fresh Mountain	120
Blended fresh fruit juice with a dash of grenadine syrup	
Virgin Mojito	120
Virgin Strawberry Mojito	120
Virgin Piña Colada	120
Milkshake	
Vanilla Chocolate Strawberry	

COCKTAILS

Boardwalk Fever	175
Vodka, Grand Marnier, Southern Comfort & pineapple juice	
La Tartane Elizabeth	175
White rum, coco rum, coconut syrup, pineapple juice, passion fruit juice & cream	
Boardwalk Mai Tai	200
Vodka, mix syrup	
Pti Marina	175
Gin, mandarin syrup, passion fruit juice, Angostura Bitters & grenadine syrup	
Gin Fizz	175
Gin, lime, sugar syrup & soda water	
Mojito	175
Piña Colada	175
Cosmopolitan	175
Mai Tai (Classic)	175
Margarita (Classic Strawberry)	175
Sex on the Beach	175
Strawberry Daiquiri	175
Tequila Sunrise	175
Tequila, orange juice and grenadine	
Whisky Sour	200
Whisky, lemon, egg white	
Rum Punch	175
Local rum, pineapple juice & grenadine	
B 52	175
Irish cream, Kahlúa, Grand Marnier & fresh cream	
Hurricane	175
White & dark rum, grenadine, orange and pineapple juice	
Blue Lagoon	175
Vodka, Blue Curacao and Sprite	
Caipirinha	175
Rum, lime, sugar & crushed ice	
Aperol Spritz	175
Pornstar Martini	200
Vanilla flavoured vodka, passion fruit juice & sugar syrup. Prosecco shot	
Negroni	200
Gin, Campari, Rosso Vermouth	

MORE COCKTAILS

Black / White Russian	200
Double vodka & Kahlúa	
Espresso Martini	200
Irish Coffee	200
Whisky, coffee & fresh cream	
Long Island Ice Tea	250

JUGS, BUCKETS & TOWERS

Margarita Jug	400
Classic Strawberry	
Sangria Jug	400
White Red	
Mojito Bucket	400
Classic Strawberry Coconut	
Passion Fruit	
Long Island Ice Tea Jug	525
Drink & Snack Tower*	1300
Choice of 8 select drinks, plus 4 portions of snacks & 2 dips	
Drink Tower*	1500
Choice of 12 select drinks	

*Subject to availability

BEER & PRE-MIX

Seybrew Bottle	70
Seybrew Draught (Small/Large)	80/120
Eku	75
Guinness	90
Desperado	90
Hunters Gold	90
Bavaria	90
Heineken Bottle	110
Heineken Draught (Small/Large)	90/150
Corona	110
Savanna Cider	110
Smirnoff Red/Black Ice	85

APPERITIF

Martini Bianco/Rosso	120
Campari	120
Ricard	120
Pernod	120

WINE BY THE GLASS

White Rose Red (glass)	120
Prosecco (glass)	175

ROSE WINE (750ML)

Côteaux d'Aix en Provence, Rose d'Une Nuit, Château La Coste	520
False Bay, Whole Bunch, Cinsault/Mourvedre	550
Des Dieux Rose, Mourvedre/Grenache/Syrah	575
Mirabeau Rose, Côtes de Provence	600
Côtes de Provence, Whispering Angel, Château d'Esclans	750

WHITE WINE (750ML)

Bouchard Finlayson, Blanc de Mer, Riesling/Viognier	450
Ken Forrester Petit, Chenin Blanc	475
Valdadige, Pinot Grigio, Sortelese, Santi	500
La Vierge, Original Sin, Sauvignon Blanc	550
Vrede En Lust, Marguerite, Chardonnay	600
Little Beauty, Sauvignon Blanc	700
Chablis, La Pierrelée, La Chablisienne	875

SWEET WINE (750ML)

Darling Cellar, Muscat/Chenin	400
-------------------------------	-----

DRINK SPECIALS

Ask your waiter for today's specials

RED WINE (750ML)

Casillero Del Diablo, Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon	400
Guardian Peak, Merlot	450
Sabourin, Cabernet/Merlot	550
La Vierge, Seychelles Collection, Pinot Noir	560
Bordeaux Superieur, Château Pezat	600
Petit Clos Pinot Noir by Clos Henri	950
Boekenhoutskloof, The Chocolate Block	1000

SPARKLING

Prosecco Extra Dry	750
Prosecco Bottega	950
Chandon Spritz (glass/bottle)	200/900
Moët & Chandon Brut Imperial 37.5ml 750ml 1.5L	600/1800/3500
Moët & Chandon Brut Rosé	2000
Moët & Chandon Ice 750ml 1.5L	2500/4700
Moët & Chandon Ice Rosé	2300
Laurent Perrier Brut	1900
Laurent Perrier Demi-Sec	1900
Laurent Perrier Rosé	2000

LIQUEURS

Tia Maria	90
Amaretto	90
Malibu	90
Bailey's Irish Cream	120
Amarula	120
Cointreau	120
Grand Marnier	120
Kahlúa	120
Crème de Menthe	120
Blue Curacao	120
Drambuie	120
Southern Comfort	120

SPIRITS

	SHOT/BOTTLE
Cîroc	90/2000
Grey Goose	100/2500
Absolut Vodka	90/2000
Classic Vanilla Raspberry	
Russian Vodka	90/2000
Smirnoff	90/2000
Red Raspberry Apple	
Takamaka	75/1400
Dark Spiced Rum Blanc Koko Overproof Zenn Zannannan	
Captain Morgan	100/2500
Bacardi White/Gold	90/2000
Bacardi Oakheart	100
Johnnie Walker Red Label	90/2000
Johnnie Walker Black Label	100/2500
Johnnie Walker Double Black	100/3000
Johnnie Walker Gold Label	150/3500
Chivas Regal	100/2500
Jack Daniel's	100/2500
Jameson	100/2500
Remy Martin VSOP	100/2500
Glenfiddich	100/2500
Jim Beam	100/2500
Torres Brandy	90
Gordon's Gin	90/2000
Tanqueray	100/2500
Bombay Sapphire	100/2500
Tequila	90/2000
Jägermeister	90/2000

SHOOTERS

Strawberry Lips	90
Sambuca	90
B52	120
Tsunami	120
Springbok	120
Jägerbomb	120